STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 237 BUS:

Run ID:
Run Description:

SYM 001
TO SYLVAN (SYM MS POWER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

08:09 AM HARTLAND STATION APTS 2070 FLEET ST SW,30310
08:11 AM LISBON DR SW,30310 & OANA ST SW,30310

08:12 AM CASPLAN ST SW,30310 & LISBON DR SW,30310
08:13 AM BREWER BLVD SW,30310 & VICTORY DR SW,30310
08:14 AM BRANDYWINE ST SW,30310 & SYLVAN PL SW,30310
08:16 AM 2001 SYLVAN RD SW,30310 (CARIBU APARTMENTS)
08:18 AM 3339 ARROW ST ,30310 (CONDOMINUMS)

08:23 AM OAKLAND DR SW,30310 & OAKLAND LN SW,30310
08:26 AM SANDTOWN RD SW,30311 & VENETIAN DR

08:27 AM VENETIAN DR SW,30311 & LOCKWOOD DR SW,30311
08:29 AM AVON AVE SW,30311 & GRAYMONT DR SW,30310
08:31 AM OAKLAND DR SW,30310 & PLAZA AVE SW,30310
08:33 AM PEEPLES ST SW,30310 & LAWTON AVE SW,30310
08:38 AM BROOKLINE ST SW,30310 & MAYLAND AVE SW,30310
08:41 AM ROCKWELL ST SW,30310 & WELCH ST SW,30310
08:43 AM 765 MCDANIEL ST SW,30310 (HERITAGE STATION)
08:44 AM ARTHUR ST SW,30310 & SIMS ST SW,30310

08:46 AM GARIBALDI ST SW, 30310 & ROY ST SW, 30310

08:48 AM COLEMAN ST SW, 30310 & DUNBAR ST SW, 30310
08:55 AM SCHOOL: SYLVAN MIDDLE

Run ID: SYM 101

Run Description:

FROM SYLVAN (SYM Ms PONER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

04:00 PM SCHOOL: SYLVAN MIDDLE

04:05 PM COLEMAN ST SW, 30310 & DUNBAR ST SW, 30310
04:07 PM GARIBALDI ST SW, 30310 & ROY ST SW, 30310

04:09 PM ARTHUR ST SW,30310 & SIMS ST SW,30310

04:12 PM 765 MCDANIEL ST SW,30310 (HERITAGE STATION)
04:13 PM ROCKWELL ST SW,30310 & WELCH ST SW,30310
04:15 PM BROOKLINE ST SW,30310 & MAYLAND AVE SW,30310
04:21 PM PEEPLES ST SW,30310 & LAWTON AVE SW,30310
04:22 PM OAKLAND DR SW,30310 & PLAZA AVE SW,30310
04:25 PM AVON AVE SW,30311 & GRAYMONT DR SW,30310
04:27 PM VENETIAN DR SW,30311 & LOCKWOOD DR SW,30311
04:27 PM SANDTOWN RD SW,30311 & VENETIAN DR

Page



04:31 PM
04:35 PM
04:38 PM
04:43 PM
04:44 PM
04:45 PM
04:46 PM
04:48 PM

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

OAKLAND DR SW,30310 & OAKLAND LN SW,30310
3339 ARROW ST ,30310 (CONDOMINUMS)

2001 SYLVAN RD SW,30310 (CARIBU APARTMENTS)
BRANDYWINE ST SW,30310 & SYLVAN PL SW,30310
BREWER BLVD SW,30310 & VICTORY DR SW,30310
CASPLAN ST SW,30310 & LISBON DR SW,30310
LISBON DR SW,30310 & OANA ST SW,30310
HARTLAND STATION APTS 2070 FLEET ST SW,30310

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 249 BUS:

Run ID:
Run Description:

SYM 002
TO SYLVAN (LMB) MS POWER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

07:55 AM 993 HUTCHENS RD SE, 30354

07:57 AM EISENHOWER CIR SE, 30354 & ROOSEVELT DR SE, 30354
08:02 AM CONLEY RD SE & OLD FOREST PARK RD SE, 30354
08:03 AM FORREST PARK RD SE, 30354 & FOREST VALLEY DR SE, 30354
08:04 AM OAKSHIRE WAY SE & ARDWICK CT SE

08:08 AM FORREST PARK RD SE & FORREST CIR SE

08:11 AM HUTCHENS RD SE, 30354 & KING SMITH RD SE, 30354
08:12 AM 2980 JONESBORO RD SE, 30354

08:14 AM 2520 JONESBORO RD SE,30315 (COLONY SOUTH)

08:17 AM STONEWALL DR SE & VALLEY VIEW RD SE,30315

08:18 AM VALLEY VIEW RD SE & LOCUST LN SE,30315

08:20 AM 960 CONSTITUTION RD SE, 30315

08:27 AM FINCH DR SE,30315 & JAY PL SE,30315

08:31 AM BURROUGHS AVE SE,30315 & CAREY DR SE,30315
08:33 AM E RHINEHILL RD SE,30315 & SARGENT PL SE,30315
08:35 AM 585 MCWILLIAMS RD SE,30315

08:39 AM BROWNS MILL RD SE, 30315 & TROY ST SE, 30315

08:41 AM RICHMOND AVE SE,30315 & SOUTHBEND AVE SE,30315
08:43 AM STILLMAN ST SE & LAKEWOOD TER SE

08:55 AM SCHOOL: SYLVAN MIDDLE

Run ID: SYM 102

Run Description:

FOM SYLVAN (LM5S) Ms POWNER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

04:00 PM SCHOOL: SYLVAN MIDDLE

04:11 PM STILLMAN ST SE & LAKEWOOD TER SE

04:13 PM RICHMOND AVE SE,30315 & SOUTHBEND AVE SE,30315
04:15 PM BROWNS MILL RD SE, 30315 & TROY ST SE, 30315
04:18 PM 585 MCWILLIAMS RD SE,30315

04:23 PM E RHINEHILL RD SE,30315 & SARGENT PL SE,30315
04:25 PM BURROUGHS AVE SE,30315 & CAREY DR SE,30315
04:29 PM FINCH DR SE,30315 & JAY PL SE,30315

04:38 PM 960 CONSTITUTION RD SE, 30315

04:42 PM VALLEY VIEW RD SE & LOCUST LN SE,30315

04:43 PM STONEWALL DR SE & VALLEY VIEW RD SE,30315
04:53 PM 2520 JONESBORO RD SE,30315 (COLONY SOUTH)

Page



05:01 PM
05:08 PM
05:14 PM
05:18 PM
05:22 PM
05:29 PM
05:31 PM
05:38 PM

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

2980 JONESBORO RD SE, 30354

HUTCHENS RD SE, 30354 & KING SMITH RD SE, 30354
FORREST PARK RD SE & FORREST CIR SE

OAKSHIRE WAY SE & ARDWICK CT SE

FORREST PARK RD SE, 30354 & FOREST VALLEY DR SE, 30354
CONLEY RD SE & OLD FOREST PARK RD SE, 30354
EISENHOWER CIR SE, 30354 & ROOSEVELT DR SE, 30354

993 HUTCHENS RD SE, 30354

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 250 BUS:

Run ID:
Run Description:

SYM 003
TO SYLVAN (LMB) MS POWER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

08:03 AM LINDA LN SE,30315 & LYDIA DR SE,30315

08:05 AM 445 CLEVELAND AVE @ EVERGREEN APTS

08:11 AM VILLA CIR SE,30354 & COLOGNE DR SE,30354

08:13 AM 3332 RUBY H HARPER BLVD SE, 30354

08:17 AM WARD DR SW, 30354 & PENNINGTON CIR SW, 30354
08:18 AM 85 MT ZION RD SE @ BRANDYWIND APTS

08:19 AM 183 MT ZION RD SE, 30354

08:23 AM HAPEVILLE RD SW, 30354 & WATERS RD SW, 30354
08:28 AM 2637 OLD HAPEVILLE RD SW, 30315 @ COLONY SQUARE APTS (ENTRAN
08:30 AM GRAND AVE SW,30315 & 8TH ST SW,30315

08:31 AM 5TH ST SW, 30315 & GRAND AVE SW, 30315

08:44 AM AVERY RD SW, 30315 & METROPOLITAN PKY SW, 30315
08:45 AM PERKERSON RD SW, 30315 & YALE PL SW, 30315

08:55 AM SCHOOL: SYLVAN MIDDLE

Run ID: SYM 103

Run Description:

FROM SYLVAN (LMS) Ms POWNER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

04:00 PM SCHOOL: SYLVAN MIDDLE

04:07 PM PERKERSON RD SW, 30315 & YALE PL SW, 30315

04:11 PM AVERY RD SW, 30315 & METROPOLITAN PKY SW, 30315
04:21 PM 5TH ST SW, 30315 & GRAND AVE SW, 30315

04:22 PM GRAND AVE SW,30315 & 8TH ST SW,30315

04:28 PM 2637 OLD HAPEVILLE RD SW, 30315 @ COLONY SQUARE APTS (ENTRAN
04:30 PM HAPEVILLE RD SW, 30354 & WATERS RD SW, 30354
04:32 PM 183 MT ZION RD SE, 30354

04:36 PM 85 MT ZION RD SE @ BRANDYWIND APTS

04:38 PM WARD DR SW, 30354 & PENNINGTON CIR SW, 30354
04:43 PM VILLA CIR SE,30354 & COLOGNE DR SE,30354

04:48 PM 445 CLEVELAND AVE @ EVERGREEN APTS

04:55 PM LINDA LN SE,30315 & LYDIA DR SE,30315

Page



